SANINDUSA At basin

Arc basin - White

108760004 5604815105278

Technical Information Features
185 mm - With overflow ring
2460 mm - With overflow
6.00 kg - Fixing kit not included
- Without tap hole
Arc
Basins
Traditional
Round
Vitreous China
Undermount
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SANINDUSA At basin

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
@460x185 mm

108760054
5604815108996
6.00 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

108760004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 108760004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,
108760 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 108760 CAD 3D (ZIP),

Under Countertop Basins (PDF) , 108760 ClI (PDF) ,

108760 DT (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Wash Basins (PDF) ,
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